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

*Egress: Yes_  No____

& | lotsize: *Front: (6) *Back: (6) *side 1: (6) *Side 2: (6)
5 ROOM SIZES ROOM LEVELS

5 *Living Room: , X , (129) *Living Room: (25)

g *Dining Room: , X , (19) *Dining Room: (25)

= | *Family Room: , X , (19) *Family Room: (25)

% *Kitchen: , X , (19) *Kitchen: (25)

Z | *Master Bedroom: , X , (19) *Master Bedroom: (25)

© Bedroom 2: , X , (19) Bedroom 2: (25)

Bedroom 3: , X , (19) Bedroom 3: (25)

Bedroom 4: , X , (19) Bedroom 4: (25)

Bedroom 5: , X , (19) Bedroom 5: (25)

Other: , X , (19) Other: (25)

Other 2: , X X (19) Other 2: (25)

Other 3: , X , (19) Other 3: (25)

*Kitchen Rem/Upd: (Lookup) Kitchen Rem/Upd Time: (Lookup)
*Bath 1 Rem/Upd: (Lookup) Bath 1 Rem/Upd Time: (Lookup)
*Bath 2 Rem/Upd: (Lookup) Bath 2 Rem/Upd Time: (Lookup)
*Bath 3 Rem/Upd: (Lookup) Bath 3 Rem/Upd Time: (Lookup)

Horse Y/N: (Lookup) *1+ Acre Y/N: (Lookup) *Key Y/N: (Lookup) *Lockbox Y/N: (Lookup)

Pending: (5) *Show Anytime Y/N: (Lookup)  Rental Program Y/N:____ (Lookup)

Company/Organization: (30)

Unit # (5) *TaxID: (25)  Virtual Tour:

Tax Database ID: (Lookup) Parcel ID: *IDX Include: (Lookup) *Realtor.com Y/N: (Lookup)
*VOW Include: (Lookup) *VOW Address: (Lookup) *VOW Comment: (Lookup) *VOW AVM: (Lookup)
*Taxes: (10) *Tax Year: (4)  Assessments: (10)

Association Fees: Annual: (5)  Association Fees: Monthly: (5) Document Transfer Fee: (30)

Financing Remarks: (45)
Confidential Page 1 of 3 Revised 10/2014




Multiple Listing Service for

(1) Class Realtor Association of Northwestern lllinois
RE RESIDENTIAL DATA FORM MLS #
Remarks
(4000)
Private Remarks:
(%]
§
<
>
w
o
(4000)
Secure Show Instructions:
(4000)
Features: select all that apply. O5 FULL Full 02 COMM Common O4 NGAS Natural Gas
A. EXTERIOR 06 FFIN Full Finished 03 ELEC Electric 05 NONE None
O1 ALUM Aluminum g; FET\I BuI]I(.P.ar:a:y Finished 34 ELBB E:ectr!c Baseboaljd 06 OTHR Other
O2 AL/B Aluminum & Brick = FUNF Unfinishe 5 ELFA Electric Forced Air N. APPLIANCES
O3 ASBT Asbestos 0 9 FWLK Full Walk—Out O06 GAS Gas O1 REF Refrigerator
O4 BRCK Brick o 12 PART Part!a: g 57 GSBB Gas Baseboar.d D02 RNGE Stove/Range/Oven
O5 BR/A Brick & Aluminum = PFIN Part!a Bsmnt. F|r?|s e.z 8 GSFA Gas Forcm?d AI.I’ O3 DSHW Dishwasher
06 BR/C Brick & Cedar o 12 PBPF Part!al Bsmt Part}a} Fin 09 GSGA Gas Gravity Air O4 TRSH Trash Compactor
O7 BR/F Brick & Frame 0 1?‘ P:3UN Pfartlal Bsmt Unfinished g 10 GSHW Gas Hot Water O5 GBGD Garbage Disposal
08 BR/S Brick & Siding o PIER Pier 11 GWBB Gas Hot Water Baseboard O6 FRZR Freezer
09 BR/V Brick & Vinyl = 15 WOOD Wood 012 HPMP Heat Pump O7 WTSO Water Softener-Owned
0010 CEDR Cedar 16 OTHR Other 013 HWTR Hot Water . 08 WTSR Water Softener-Rented
O 11 CONC Concrete D. DECK 0014 LPFA LF? Gas Forced Air 9 NONE None
012 CNBK Concrete Block O1 YES VYes 015 oL il 010 SRMK See Remarks
013 FIR  Fir 02 CVRD Covered D16 PROP Propane 011 NEG Negotiable
0014 FRME Frame 03 LS Levels 117 RDNT Radiant 012 WSHR Washer
015 FR/B Frame & Brick 04 NONE None D18 SOLR Solar 0013 DRY Dryer
0016 FR/S Frame & Stone 05 OTHR Other 319 SOLA So:arActl\{e 014 MW Microwave
017 INBR Insulate Brick E. PORCH - 20 SOLP - Solar Passive 015 WHPL Whirlpool
0018 LOG Log O1 GLAS Glass = i; SmT space Heat 0016 HTTB HotTub
019 MSNT Masonite 02 SCRN Screened S Steam 0017 GDO Garage Door Opener
020 METL M 023 wOoOD Wood 01 h
etal 03 NONE None 024 NONE N 8 OT  Other
021 SHNG Shingle O4 OTHR Other - Or:‘e 019 LPO LP Gas Tank Owned
022 SIDG Siding OS5 3SEA 3 Seasons 25 OTHR Other 0020 LPR  LP Gas Tank Rented
D23 SLTE  Slate D6 4SEA 4Seasons I HCONDINIONING 0. FIREPLACE
0124 STEL Steel O7 BACK Back b1 C/A  Central O1 ARTF Artificial
025 STNE Stone 08 FRON Front 02 WALL Wall Unit 02 ELEC  Electric
026 ST/F Stone & Frame 09 COVR Covered O3 WNDW Window O3 FRST  Free Standing
0027 ST/V Stone & Vinyl 010 ENCL Enclosed g;‘ g?:‘: go}?e 04 GSLG Gas/Gaslog
ther .
028 STUC S'Fucco E. INSULATION O5 2SDE 2 Sided
029 VNYL Vinyl O1 YES Yes K. SEWER O6 WOOD Wood
030 VN/B Vinyl & Brick O1 CENT Central 07 WDST Woodstove
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